Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 1S USBC Open Championship, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team Actua division only

Team Event, Team Actual, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Victory Lanes
2 Team Marner
3 Brown Bag S.S.
4 Northend Pub
5 Team Barr 2
6 White #2
7 Me, Doc & the Rock's
8 Team Robbins
9 Team Holford
10 Strike Zone Pro Shop
11 Team Marner
12 Quartersville
13 Team Reynolds 2
14 Lynwood Bowl #1
15 101 Bowl Woodburn
16 Calumet College
17 Storm Nation
18 The House
19 Powerlift Tri State Doors #2
20 Classic Storm
21 Team Solis
22 Country Club Lanes
23 Po's Pub
24 T Bowl Pro Shop
25 Hindel Pro Shop
26 Ex Porn Stars
27 Hindel Bowl
28 Bowling Ball Garage Pro Shop
29 Team Bankert
30 Independent's
31 OlympiaLanes
32 Captain & Diet
33 Savage Bowling TV
34 Travel Star Products
34 Richmond 40 Bowl
36 Team Luckett
37 Hall Of Famers + Curry
38 House Shot Heroes
39 Mike Aulby's Triple Crown Pro
40 Family Fewd
41 Northwoods
42 Spiceland Wood Products
43 Ric Flair Fan Club

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
527
526
641
369
610
675
259
139
528
329
529
302
207

461
370
262
413
442
261

62

56

20
263
602
535
603
622
276

574
79
595
53
304
407
569
213
42
253
72
52
272

Prize
$1,800.00
$1,000.00

$576.00
$379.00
$285.00
$241.00
$218.00
$204.00
$195.00
$190.00
$184.00
$178.00
$173.00
$168.00
$164.00
$159.00
$154.00
$149.00
$145.00
$140.00
$135.00
$130.00
$125.00
$121.00
$116.00
$111.00
$106.00
$102.00
$97.00
$92.00
$87.00
$83.00
$78.00
$70.50
$70.50
$63.00
$59.00
$54.00
$49.00
$44.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00

Erom

Dunkirk, IN
Kokomo, IN
Crown Point, IN
Lafayette, IN
Plainfield, IN
East Chicago, IN
Laporte, IN
Indianapoalis, IN
Pendleton, IN
Owensburg, IN
Kokomo, IN
Frankfort, IN
Anderson, IN
Homewood, IL
Woodburn, IN
Griffith, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Franklin, IN
Greensburg, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Highland, IN
Elkhart, IN
Versailles, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Porter, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Indianapolis, IN
North Vernon, IN
Griffith, IN
Schererville, IN
West Lafayette, IN
Elkhart, IN
Richmond, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Elkhart, IN
Lafayette, IN
Bloomington, IN
LaPorte, IN
New Castle, IN
Terre Haute, IN
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 1S USBC Open Championship, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team Actua division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,600.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,600.00
Tota prizes awarded in this tournament: $8,600.00
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